
T R E F E D D I A N MORNING TREATS

HOMEMADE SHORTBREAD

TOASTED TEACAKE

CHERRY & ALMOND SLICE

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

SERVED FROM 10.30AM - 12.30PM

SANDWICHES

HOME COOKED HAM

HOME ROASTED BEEF

HOME ROASTED CHICKEN

EGG MAYONNAISE & CRESS

CHEDDAR CHEESE

with either tomato, red onion or pickle

MIXED SALAD
TUNA MAYONNAISE &

CUCUMBER

PRAWNS & MARIE ROSE SAUCE

FRESH POACHED SALMON

SMOKED SALMON

£9

£10

£9

£8

£8

£7

£10

£12

£12

£12

SERVED FROM 12.30PM - 5PM
Served on white or brown bloomer bread
with kettle chips and rocket garnish

TOASTED CIABATTAS

ROASTED PEPPER
Roast peppers, sun dried tomatoes & brie

CHICKEN MELT
Roast chicken, basil pesto & mozzarella

BACON MELT
Bacon, brie & cranberry

TUNA MELT
Tuna mayonnaise, red onion and
Welsh cheddar

Served with Kettle crisps, rocket
garnish and red onion marmalade

SERVED FROM 12.30PM - 5PM

£13

£13

£13

£13

WHY NOT ADD...

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with Home Baked Bread

GOURMET CHUNKY CHIPS

£8

£4.50

Tea and Coffee
AMERICANO

COLOMBIAN FILTER COFFEE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

TWININGS INFUSIONS

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Lemon &
Ginger, Green Tea, Cranberry &
Raspberry, Camomile, Peppermint

FINISH WITH...

SERVED FROM 12.30PM-5PM 

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

HOMEMADE DESSERT OF THE DAY £9
Please ask for today’s selection

With vanilla ice cream

FRESH STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS

£8

£9

£8



T R E F E D D I A N
SALADS & PLATTERS

SNACKS

PATE OF THE DAY
Crisp salad, toast and seasonal chutney

COD BITES
Homemade tartare sauce, gourmet
chips and salad

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL
Topped with Marie Rose sauce on crisp
salad with home baked bread

FRESH TAGLIATELLE
Vine tomato and basil sauce with
pecorino cheese

£10

£15

£13

£15

SERVED FROM 12.30PM - 2PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY

BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS
Sweet chilli dipping sauce, gourmet
chips and salad

£14

GRILLED ABERDEEN ANGUS BURGER
Toasted brioche bun, dressed salad and
a basket of chips with either

£16Mozzarella
Mushroom, stilton and bacon £17

BAKED POTATOES

BAKED BEANS £9

Served with butter, salad garnish and choice of filling

CHEDDAR CHEESE £9

TUNA MAYONNAISE £12

PRAWNS & MARIE ROSE SAUCE £12

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £14
Chicken, lettuce, shaved parmesan, garlic
croutons, caesar dressing & home baked bread

WELSH CHEESE PLATTER £14
Trio of Welsh Cheeses, sliced apple, grapes,
chutney, salad and home baked bread

COUNTRY PLATTER £17
Home cooked ham, roast beef and roast chicken
with salad, seasonal chutney and home baked
bread

FISHERMAN’S PLATTER £18
Poached & Smoked Salmon, smoked mackerel,
prawns, marie rose sauce, salad and home baked
bread

COUS COUS SALADS

Vegetable cous cous salad with cherry tomatoes, chilli,
peppers, herbs and a choice of 

PAN FRIED HALLOUMI £12

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST £14

SEARED SALMON ESCALOPE £16

Why not add. . .
GOURMET CHUNKY CHIPS £4.50

For little ones. . .
PIZZA OR CHICKEN GOUJONS £8
With chips, baked beans or side salad
SAUSAGES OR FISH FINGERS £8
With chips, baked beans or side salad
FRESH TAGLIATELLE £8
Tomato and basil sauce with grated cheese

Afternoon Tea
HOMEMADE PLAIN SCONE £5.50
With butter, Tiptree jam and fresh cream

SERVED FROM 2PM - 5PM DAILY 

TOASTED TEACAKE £5.00
With butter and Tiptree jam

HOMEMADE SHORTBREAD £4.50
HOMEMADE CHERRY ALMOND SLICE £4.50
HOMEMADE BARA BRITH £4.50
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £5.00
HOMEMADE WELSH CAKES £4.50


